
Ms.S.SANGEETHA

Assistant Professor,

Department of English,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : professor.sangitaa@gmail.com

Phone : 9944518299

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

ENGLISH APRIL 2008M.A St.Josephs College.Trichy

ENGLISH APRIL 2006B.A(CA) Vivekanandha College.Tiruchengode

ENGLISH  SEPTEMBER 2009M.Phil St.Josephs College.Trichy

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

NATURE VS NURTURE:WILLA CATHER S 

SOCIO-RELIGIOUS CONCERN FROM AN 

ECOCRITICAL PERSPECTIVE

AMERICAN LITERATURE

Dr.K.SHANTHI

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE -

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

04070412

Details

OCTOBER 2012

Year of Passing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

HOLY CROSS 

COLLEGE.TRICHY

HOLY CROSS 

COLEEGE,TRICHY-2

ASST.PROFESSOR 15.6.2010 08.07.2011

BISHOP HEBER 

COLLEGE.TRICHY

BISHOP HEBER 

COLLEGE,TRICHY-17

ASST.PROFESSOR 11.07.2011 TILL DATE

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 6:47:52AM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

6

1

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 6:47:52AM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        6

 National level Workshop on "THESIS WRITING:FROM COPPER STRIP TO GOLD BAR" 

sponsored by BDU organized by BDU at TRICHY during 30/10/2017 to 03/11/2017.

1.

 University level Workshop on "LITERARY THEORIES:APPROACH AND APPLICATION" 

sponsored by BDU,TRICHY organized by DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH,BDU,TRICHY at 

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY during 16/02/2016 to 18/02/2016.

2.

 National level Seminar on "NATIONAL SEMINAR ON SHAKESPEARE STUDIES FOR 

DEVELOPMENT OF 

SKILLS:LINGUISTIC,EDUCATIONAL,SOCIAL,PSYCOLOGICAL,EXISTENTIAL.." sponsored by 

BDU,TRICHY organized by DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH,BDU,TRICHY at BHARATHIDASAN 

UNIVERSITY during 27/03/2015 to 27/03/2015.

3.

 National level Workshop on "NEW VISTAS OF RESEARCH IN ENGLISH STUDIES" sponsored by 

UGC organized by NATIONAL COLLEGE at TRICHY during 06/03/2014 to 08/03/2014.

4.

 International level Conference on "INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON SCIENCE FICTION" 

sponsored by BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY organized by BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY at 

COIMBATORE during 19/01/2012 to 21/01/2012.

5.

 -1 level Workshop on "ACADEMIC WRITING IN REFEREED JOURNALS AND EMERGING 

TRENDS IN RESEARCH IN ENGLISH LITERATURE AND ELT" sponsored by  organized by  at  

during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.

6.

Research Papers Presented -     1

"SURVIVAL IN ORYX AND CRAKE" in the Select conference on INTERNATUONAL CONFERENCE 

ON SCIENCE FICTION sponsored by UGC, organized by BHARATHIYAR UNIVERSITY at 

COIMBATORE during 19/01/2012 to 21/01/2012.

1. 

Signature of Staff

(S.SANGEETHA)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 6:47:52AM30/04/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

