# Ms.S.SANGEETHA

Assistant Professor, Department of English, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail : professor.sangitaa@gmail.com Phone : 9944518299 Web:

# Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
M.A	ENGLISH	St.Josephs College.Trichy	APRIL 2008
B.A(CA)	ENGLISH	Vivekanandha College.Tiruchengode	APRIL 2006
M.Phil	ENGLISH	St. Josephs College. Trichy	SEPTEMBER 2009
Ph D. Dotaile		STORES Y TELEVIL	

# Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis		Area of Specialization	1	
NATURE VS NURTURE:WI SOCIO-RELIGIOUS CONC RESERVITISALE PERSPECT	ERN FROM AN	AMERICAN LITERATURE	Year of Award	
Dr.K.SHANTHI	BISHOP HEBER CO		-	
			9	
Cleared NET / SET :	Details		Year of Passing	,
SET	04070412		OCTOBER 2012	
Work Experience	NISI DO	UISTA	AS	
Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
HOLY CROSS	HOLY CROSS	ASST.PROFESSOR	15.6.2010	08.07.2011
COLLEGE.TRICHY BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE.TRICHY	COLEEGE,TRICHY-2 BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE,TRICHY-1	ASST.PROFESSOR	11.07.2011	TILL DATE

10/05/2025 5:47:03PM

IT Support, BHC.

#### **Table of Contents**

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	6	
2.	Research Papers Presented	1	
3.	Publication in Journals	0	
4.	Publication in Books		
5.	Books Published / Edited		
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0	
7.	Research Projects	0	
8.	Resource Person	0	
9.	Consultancy	0	
10.	Awards Recieved	0	
11.	Patent	0	
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0	
13.	Professional Membership	0	
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0/0	

## CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED

6

- National level Workshop on "THESIS WRITING:FROM COPPER STRIP TO GOLD BAR" sponsored by BDU organized by BDU at TRICHY during 30/10/2017 to 03/11/2017.
- University level Workshop on "LITERARY THEORIES: APPROACH AND APPLICATION" sponsored by BDU, TRICHY organized by DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, BDU, TRICHY at BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY during 16/02/2016 to 18/02/2016.
- National level Seminar on "NATIONAL SEMINAR ON SHAKESPEARE STUDIES FOR DEVELOPMENT OF SKILLS:LINGUISTIC, EDUCATIONAL, SOCIAL, PSYCOLOGICAL, EXISTENTIAL..." sponsored by
  - BDU,TRICHY organized by DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH,BDU,TRICHY at BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY during 27/03/2015 to 27/03/2015.
- National level Workshop on "NEW VISTAS OF RESEARCH IN ENGLISH STUDIES" sponsored by UGC organized by NATIONAL COLLEGE at TRICHY during 06/03/2014 to 08/03/2014.
- International level Conference on "INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON SCIENCE FICTION" sponsored by BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY organized by BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY at COIMBATORE during 19/01/2012 to 21/01/2012.
- -1 level Workshop on "ACADEMIC WRITING IN REFEREED JOURNALS AND EMERGING TRENDS IN RESEARCH IN ENGLISH LITERATURE AND ELT" sponsored by organized by at during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.

# **Research Papers Presented**

 "SURVIVAL IN ORYX AND CRAKE" in the Select conference on INTERNATUONAL CONFERENCE ON SCIENCE FICTION sponsored by UGC, organized by BHARATHIYAR UNIVERSITY at COIMBATORE during 19/01/2012 to 21/01/2012.

NISI DOMINUS FRUSTRA